
 
© Occam Group Ltd 2024  Page 1 of 4 

 

 

 

 

  

G-Cloud 14 
 

 
Pricing Document 
Framework Ref: RM1557.14 
Lot 3: Cloud Support 
 



 
© Occam Group Ltd 2024  Page 2 of 4 

   

 

 

Contents 
Cloud Support Services Rate Card .......................................................................................... 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Whilst your systems may be complex, your support solutions 
need not be. We believe in providing straightforward, high 
quality, good value engineering consultancy and support. 

 

We aim to use our knowledge and expertise to develop a safer 
and more sustainable future because we recognise the 

importance of having a positive impact on the future of our 
planet and society. 
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Cloud Support Services Rate Card 
Occam Group are pleased to offer the following pricing structure for the provision of services 
under G-Cloud 14 Lot 3: Cloud Support. 

The following Day Rate Card presents day rates aligned to our organisational structure. At this 
time Occam Group does not offer pricing aligned to Skills Framework for the Information Age 
(SFIA). 

 

Grade G-Cloud 14 
Technician £430 
Graduate Engineer / Engineer £520 
Senior Engineer £620 
Consultant £740 
Senior Consultant £860 
Principal Consultant £990 
Technical Lead £1,110 

 

Occam Group Rate Card Assumptions 
The following assumptions should be applied to Occam Group's pricing framework: 

1. Rates are exclusive of VAT, which will be charged at the prevailing rate. 
2. Rates are inclusive of all discounts across all sectors as they are already offered at our 

best and most competitive rate. 
3. A Working Day is 7.5 hours, exclusive of travel and breaks. 
4. Travel and Subsistence is not included within this rate card, and will be payable based 

upon actuals. Mileage will be charged at 45p per mile. 
5. Invoices will be raised according to a mutually agreed Milestone Payment Plan and be 

payable within 30 days of receipt. 
6. Professional Indemnity Insurance is included in the day rate. 
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Contact Us 
 

 

info@occam-group.co.uk 

www.occam-group.co.uk 

Head Office: Castlemead,  
Lower Castle Street, Bristol, BS1 3AG 


